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Ostend A team League fictures -2023

Exiles A Home = Exiles A Away = Fixture Dates =
T20 Vs Greens in Mechelen (15h
Away start) Saturday, April 15, 2023
T20 Vs Braine CC Start at 13h Home Saturday, April 29, 2023
T20 Vs RBCC 5tart at 13h Home Sunday, April 30, 2023
T20s Vs ICCB and PCCB Home Sunday, May 07, 2023
Antwerp CC-A Home Sunday, May 14, 2023
Away Antwerp CC-A Sunday, May 28, 2023
Away Ostend CC-A Sunday, June 04, 2023
Away Hasselt CC-A Sunday, June 11, 2023
_ Home Sunday, June 18, 2023
Away 12 Stars-A Saturday, June 24, 2023
Eagles-A Home Sunday, July 02, 2023
12 Stars-4 3 Home Saturday, July 15, 2023
SCM tournament vs Anderlacht
(13h Start)
SCM tournament vs Eagles (15:30
Away Start) Sunday, July 30, 2023
UK tour Quarter finals 5CM Saturday, August 05, 2023
UK tour Semifinals and Final SCM Sunday, August 06, 2023
Ostend CC-A Home Sunday, August 13, 2023
Away Beveren-A Sunday, August 20, 2023
Away Gent CC-A Saturday, August 26, 2023
Away Eagles-A Sunday, September 03, 2023
Away CV blast Saturday, September 16, 2023
Away CV blast Sunday, September 17, 2023
Beveren-A Home Saturday, September 23, 2023
Away Finals CV Blast Sunday, September 24, 2023

Hasselt CC-A Home Sunday, October 01, 2023




